
   School Team Score  

  Prosper Rock Hill 51  

  Prosper 55  

  Lucas Lovejoy 100  

  Keller Timber Creek 107  

  Hallsville 109  

  McKinney Boyd 163  

  Frisco Reedy 168  

  McKinney North 186  

  Frisco Wakeland 218  

  The Colony 268  
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1. Prosper Rock Hill - 51 Points Cumulative Time 1:02:14.20 Average Time 12:26.84

2. Prosper - 55 Points Cumulative Time 1:01:04.60 Average Time 12:12.92

3. Lucas Lovejoy - 100 Points Cumulative Time 1:03:52.00 Average Time 12:46.40

4. Keller Timber Creek - 107 Points Cumulative Time 1:04:07.60 Average Time 12:49.52

 Points Name Time Pace  

6 Lauren Polk 12:07.9 6:03 / mi  

8 Alexia Callahan 12:17.7 6:08 / mi  

9 Katelyn Wichar 12:26.7 6:13 / mi  

12 Lindsey Teufel 12:37.4 6:18 / mi  

16 Anna Williams 12:44.5 6:22 / mi  

(30) Hannah Gonzalez 13:15.0 6:37 / mi  

(47) Mia Klein 13:40.6 6:50 / mi  

1 Shewaye Johnson 11:11.4 5:35 / mi  

2 Reagan Reed 11:29.0 5:44 / mi  

13 Ava Garretson 12:40.2 6:20 / mi  

19 Bailey Sapp 12:50.0 6:24 / mi  

20 Nora Ryan 12:54.0 6:26 / mi  

(21) Taryn Stilson 12:54.8 6:27 / mi  

(23) Kate Parsons 13:00.5 6:30 / mi  

3 Camryn Benson 11:34.4 5:47 / mi  

11 Kate Carlson 12:36.5 6:18 / mi  

26 Tatum Novicke 13:11.4 6:35 / mi  

29 Jocelyn Chapman 13:13.9 6:36 / mi  

31 Bridget Bernal 13:15.8 6:37 / mi  

(36) Harper Jaynes 13:21.5 6:40 / mi  

(39) Ineke van Rensburg 13:23.5 6:41 / mi  

5 Megan Calhoun 12:02.7 6:01 / mi  

7 Abigail Stucker 12:15.0 6:07 / mi  

17 Adrianna Mccullough 12:45.8 6:22 / mi  

28 Amelia Martinez 13:12.6 6:36 / mi  
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5. Hallsville - 109 Points Cumulative Time 1:04:03.90 Average Time 12:48.78

6. McKinney Boyd - 163 Points Cumulative Time 1:06:11.10 Average Time 13:14.22

7. Frisco Reedy - 168 Points Cumulative Time 1:06:35.40 Average Time 13:19.08

8. McKinney North - 186 Points Cumulative Time 1:06:59.50 Average Time 13:23.90

9. Frisco Wakeland - 218 Points Cumulative Time 1:07:45.20 Average Time 13:33.04

10. The Colony - 268 Points Cumulative Time 1:11:44.20 Average Time 14:20.84

50 Kaitlyn Thomas 13:51.5 6:55 / mi  

4 Avery Perkins 11:43.0 5:51 / mi  

10 Addison Hatchett 12:31.1 6:15 / mi  

14 Kenzy Glass 12:41.2 6:20 / mi  

22 Kylea Hatfield 12:57.3 6:28 / mi  

59 Madeleine Altman 14:11.3 7:05 / mi  

(60) Kara Collins 14:13.5 7:06 / mi  

(63) Haylea Jordan 14:25.1 7:12 / mi  

18 Carly Hunt 12:49.5 6:24 / mi  

27 Sydney Tucker 13:11.4 6:35 / mi  

32 Addyson Johnson 13:16.1 6:38 / mi  

42 Aniston Wilson 13:25.7 6:42 / mi  

44 Georgia Burke 13:28.4 6:44 / mi  

(51) Grace Morrissey 13:51.7 6:55 / mi  

(55) Brooke Biggerstaff 14:03.2 7:01 / mi  

15 Sahasra Gutta 12:43.5 6:21 / mi  

25 Audrey Rush 13:07.7 6:33 / mi  

37 Mila Stamper 13:22.3 6:41 / mi  

38 Jane Goldberg 13:23.1 6:41 / mi  

53 Naomi Brown 13:58.8 6:59 / mi  

(54) Alyssa Thompson 14:02.7 7:01 / mi  

(62) Eloise Palubicki 14:23.2 7:11 / mi  

24 Olivia Kennedy 13:02.3 6:31 / mi  

34 Nikki Morgan 13:18.6 6:39 / mi  

35 Sierra Franjesevic 13:20.1 6:40 / mi  

45 Alma Pena 13:36.6 6:48 / mi  

48 Ingrid Santamaria 13:41.9 6:50 / mi  

(58) Sophia Pickens 14:07.2 7:03 / mi  

33 Rebekah Gould 13:18.2 6:39 / mi  

41 Sophia Altieri 13:25.3 6:42 / mi  

43 Kaydin Jo Hughes 13:26.3 6:43 / mi  

49 Hope Snedaken 13:42.9 6:51 / mi  

52 Madelyn Schroeder 13:52.5 6:56 / mi  

(57) Claire Enright 14:06.1 7:03 / mi  

(64) Erica Gentry 14:36.6 7:18 / mi  

40 Marlo Slater 13:24.5 6:42 / mi  

46 Wendy Lemus 13:38.9 6:49 / mi  

56 Lena Slater 14:05.2 7:02 / mi  

61 Jusedes Gutierrez 14:20.6 7:10 / mi  



65 Megan Wilson 16:15.0 8:07 / mi  

(66) Alexis Gomez 16:31.1 8:15 / mi  

LEGAL

Imprint
Data Privacy
Terms of Use

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no
information about the event.

Served by my3.raceresult.com

https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint.php
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse.php


 Place Points Bib Name Team Split Split Time Pace  

Girls

1 1 1343 Shewaye Johnson Prosper 5:28 5:42 11:11.4 5:35 / mi  

2 2 1342 Reagan Reed Prosper 5:34 5:54 11:29.0 5:44 / mi  

3 3 1162 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:41 5:52 11:34.4 5:47 / mi  

4 4 1109 Avery Perkins Hallsville 5:43 5:59 11:43.0 5:51 / mi  

5 (n/s) 1044 Sydni Wilkins Frisco Liberty 6:01 5:54 11:55.6 5:57 / mi  

6 5 1128 Megan Calhoun Keller Timber Creek 5:52 6:10 12:02.7 6:01 / mi  

7 6 1351 Lauren Polk Prosper Rock Hill 5:56 6:11 12:07.9 6:03 / mi  

8 7 205 Abigail Stucker Keller Timber Creek 5:56 6:18 12:15.0 6:07 / mi  

9 8 1345 Alexia Callahan Prosper Rock Hill 6:04 6:12 12:17.7 6:08 / mi  

10 9 1350 Katelyn Wichar Prosper Rock Hill 6:15 6:10 12:26.7 6:13 / mi  

11 10 1108 Addison Hatchett Hallsville 6:04 6:26 12:31.1 6:15 / mi  

12 11 1180 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 6:10 6:26 12:36.5 6:18 / mi  

13 12 1352 Lindsey Teufel Prosper Rock Hill 6:19 6:18 12:37.4 6:18 / mi  

14 13 1320 Ava Garretson Prosper 6:17 6:22 12:40.2 6:20 / mi  

15 14 1112 Kenzy Glass Hallsville 6:08 6:33 12:41.2 6:20 / mi  

16 15 1076 Sahasra Gutta Frisco Reedy 6:10 6:32 12:43.5 6:21 / mi  

17 16 1347 Anna Williams Prosper Rock Hill 6:20 6:23 12:44.5 6:22 / mi  

18 17 1116 Adrianna Mccullough Keller Timber Creek 6:11 6:33 12:45.8 6:22 / mi  

19 18 1215 Carly Hunt McKinney Boyd 6:12 6:36 12:49.5 6:24 / mi  

20 19 1321 Bailey Sapp Prosper 6:16 6:33 12:50.0 6:24 / mi  

21 20 1339 Nora Ryan Prosper 6:19 6:34 12:54.0 6:26 / mi  

22 (21) 1344 Taryn Stilson Prosper 6:23 6:31 12:54.8 6:27 / mi  

23 22 1113 Kylea Hatfield Hallsville 6:07 6:49 12:57.3 6:28 / mi  

24 (23) 1331 Kate Parsons Prosper 6:15 6:45 13:00.5 6:30 / mi  

25 24 1242 Olivia Kennedy McKinney North 6:15 6:47 13:02.3 6:31 / mi  

26 25 1058 Audrey Rush Frisco Reedy 6:21 6:46 13:07.7 6:33 / mi  

27 26 1197 Tatum Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 6:23 6:47 13:11.4 6:35 / mi  

28 27 1226 Sydney Tucker McKinney Boyd 6:26 6:44 13:11.4 6:35 / mi  

29 28 1117 Amelia Martinez Keller Timber Creek 6:23 6:49 13:12.6 6:36 / mi  
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30 29 1179 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 6:33 6:40 13:13.9 6:36 / mi  

31 (30) 1349 Hannah Gonzalez Prosper Rock Hill 6:30 6:44 13:15.0 6:37 / mi  

32 31 1160 Bridget Bernal Lucas Lovejoy 6:37 6:38 13:15.8 6:37 / mi  

33 32 1210 Addyson Johnson McKinney Boyd 6:26 6:49 13:16.1 6:38 / mi  

34 33 1103 Rebekah Gould Frisco Wakeland 6:25 6:52 13:18.2 6:39 / mi  

35 34 1240 Nikki Morgan McKinney North 6:26 6:52 13:18.6 6:39 / mi  

36 35 1244 Sierra Franjesevic McKinney North 6:30 6:49 13:20.1 6:40 / mi  

37 (36) 1176 Harper Jaynes Lucas Lovejoy 6:34 6:46 13:21.5 6:40 / mi  

38 37 1072 Mila Stamper Frisco Reedy 6:23 6:58 13:22.3 6:41 / mi  

39 38 1067 Jane Goldberg Frisco Reedy 6:22 7:00 13:23.1 6:41 / mi  

40 (39) 1178 Ineke van Rensburg Lucas Lovejoy 6:35 6:48 13:23.5 6:41 / mi  

41 40 1377 Marlo Slater The Colony 6:33 6:50 13:24.5 6:42 / mi  

42 41 1105 Sophia Altieri Frisco Wakeland 6:28 6:57 13:25.3 6:42 / mi  

43 42 1212 Aniston Wilson McKinney Boyd 6:36 6:49 13:25.7 6:42 / mi  

44 43 1095 Kaydin Jo Hughes Frisco Wakeland 6:37 6:49 13:26.3 6:43 / mi  

45 44 1218 Georgia Burke McKinney Boyd 6:36 6:51 13:28.4 6:44 / mi  

46 (n/s) 1040 Sofia Golladay Frisco Liberty 6:24 7:10 13:34.7 6:47 / mi  

47 45 1229 Alma Pena McKinney North 6:32 7:03 13:36.6 6:48 / mi  

48 46 1380 Wendy Lemus The Colony 6:38 7:00 13:38.9 6:49 / mi  

49 (47) 1354 Mia Klein Prosper Rock Hill 6:35 7:04 13:40.6 6:50 / mi  

50 48 1231 Ingrid Santamaria McKinney North 6:19 7:21 13:41.9 6:50 / mi  

51 49 1092 Hope Snedaken Frisco Wakeland 6:33 7:09 13:42.9 6:51 / mi  

52 (n/s) 1010 Emile Mccartney Frisco Heritage 6:21 7:25 13:47.0 6:53 / mi  

53 50 1124 Kaitlyn Thomas Keller Timber Creek 6:40 7:10 13:51.5 6:55 / mi  

54 (51) 1219 Grace Morrissey McKinney Boyd 6:34 7:17 13:51.7 6:55 / mi  

55 52 1098 Madelyn Schroeder Frisco Wakeland 6:29 7:23 13:52.5 6:56 / mi  

56 (n/s) 1293 Kaylee Marsh Northwest High School 6:43 7:12 13:56.1 6:58 / mi  

57 (n/s) 1280 Anaya Potter Northwest High School 6:51 7:06 13:58.7 6:59 / mi  

58 53 1074 Naomi Brown Frisco Reedy 6:48 7:09 13:58.8 6:59 / mi  

59 (54) 1056 Alyssa Thompson Frisco Reedy 6:36 7:26 14:02.7 7:01 / mi  

60 (55) 1214 Brooke Biggerstaff McKinney Boyd 6:40 7:22 14:03.2 7:01 / mi  

61 56 1376 Lena Slater The Colony 6:50 7:15 14:05.2 7:02 / mi  

62 (57) 1085 Claire Enright Frisco Wakeland 6:43 7:22 14:06.1 7:03 / mi  

63 (58) 1246 Sophia Pickens McKinney North 6:46 7:20 14:07.2 7:03 / mi  

64 (n/s) 1282 Brooke Roddam Northwest High School 6:52 7:17 14:10.2 7:05 / mi  

65 59 1114 Madeleine Altman Hallsville 6:48 7:22 14:11.3 7:05 / mi  

66 (60) 1111 Kara Collins Hallsville 6:44 7:29 14:13.5 7:06 / mi  

67 61 1375 Jusedes Gutierrez The Colony 6:50 7:30 14:20.6 7:10 / mi  

68 (62) 1062 Eloise Palubicki Frisco Reedy 6:48 7:34 14:23.2 7:11 / mi  

69 (63) 1110 Haylea Jordan Hallsville 6:50 7:34 14:25.1 7:12 / mi  

70 (64) 1089 Erica Gentry Frisco Wakeland 6:55 7:40 14:36.6 7:18 / mi  

71 (n/s) 1090 Grace Coghlan Frisco Wakeland 6:55 7:44 14:40.1 7:20 / mi  

72 (n/s) 1294 Lucy Gallemore Northwest High School 7:12 8:03 15:15.6 7:37 / mi  

73 65 1378 Megan Wilson The Colony 7:43 8:31 16:15.0 8:07 / mi  

74 (66) 1371 Alexis Gomez The Colony 7:35 8:55 16:31.1 8:15 / mi  
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